Fees schedule

17 April 2024

Authorisation type	Annual fee (collected in arrears)	Fee payment period and information required for annual fees application
LPC Full Time	£15 per student	Fees due for the Academic Year September 2023 to July 2024. You will need to enter in the application the total number of individuals enrolled (at all your locations) during the academic year, including September and January intakes.
LPC – exempting law degree	£15 per student	
LPC – part time, year 1	£7.50 per student	
LPC - part time, year 2	£7.50 per student	
Police station accreditation scheme (PSRAS)	£20 per individual enrolled	Fees due retrospectively for the CPD year 1 November 2022 to 31 October 2023 You will need to enter the total number of individuals you have enrolled (at all locations) during this period.
Higher rights of audience (HRA)	£20 per individual enrolled	Fees due retrospectively for the CPD year 1 November 2022 to 31 October 2023 You will need to enter the total number of individuals you have enrolled (at all locations) during this period.